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2° TROFEO XC ROCCABIKE
Roccafranca (BS) - 15/05/2016

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

Pos. Societa Num.Concorrenti Punti
1 ASD CICLIMANT S 26 1.521]
2 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ERBU: 13 1.24¢
3 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOY 21 1.18(
4 ASD FIVE TEAM 9 1.15;
5 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASD 8 1.10¢
6 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTE 17 1.08¢
7 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE ASLC 8 98:
8 PED.ORCEANO AB ENERG 12 974
9 TEAM STEFANA BIKE 8 69¢

1C RAMPI TEAM 96 4 68(

11 ASD MONTICELLI BIKE 8 494

12 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 4 46(

13 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 43t

14 TEAM CASTREZZATC 7 41¢€

15 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA D OR(¢ 5 374

16 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRANCA £ 5 37¢

17 MTB GS CIGNONE 8 36¢

18 COLOGNESE BIKE ASI 3 352

18 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM 2 34t

20 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI ASD 2 32t

21 CICLI PALOSCO AVIS AIDC 5 32C

22 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKE 2 30z

23 CYCLING TEAM CORTEFRANC/ 3 28~

24 CLUB MINO DENTI ASD 1 25(

25 F.LLIRIZZOTTO COOP LOME 1 25C

26 ORNELLO TEAM 1 25(

27 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO 1 21C

28 ASD B.D.M. 2 19t

29 GS AVIS PEDALE VEROLESE POL 5 194

3C TEAM LEONESSA 9! 4 18¢

31 ASD PEDALE ORCEANC( 1 18¢

32 G.S. BARILLA ASD 1 18¢

33 RACING ROSOLA BIKE ASL 1 18¢

34 ASD MTB PICE LEONM 2 16¢

35 C.C. FRANCESCONI ASI 4 161

36 ASD CICLISTICA POMPIANC 2 16C

37 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM ASLC 4 15¢

38 A.S. BOARIO ASL 1 14C

39 BRESCIA BIKE ASC 1 14C

4C GUADRINI 3 13¢
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POL. MADIGNANESE

FTC EQUIPE ASI

ASD CICLI MATA TEAM

FREE BIKE CASTEGNAT(
PEDALE SORESINESE/CICLI IL Bll
SPORT FITNESS E CO St

ASD GNANI BIKE TEAM

TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASD

CSI BERGAMO SERENELL/
SUPERBIKE TEAM LENO ASD ClI«
G.S. CIGNONE ASI

TEAM RC CORTE FRANCA ASI
MBO BIKE CLUB ASD

TEAM SPREAFICO ASI
DIMMIDISI TECNOSPECIAL
ASD PERTICA BASS/

RS BIKE

PEDALE SORESINES
CASTELLEONE MTE

MTB ITALIA ASD

C.C. CREMONESE AS

PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.S.D
RUGGERI BIKE

MARTINENGO
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13C
124
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10C
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84
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53
52
48
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34
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22
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1C
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